
 

 

Bearkat Marching Band 
2022 Performance Schedule  

(as of 6/11/2022) 
Bold print = full BMB 

Dress rehearsals are at 8:00 am on the mornings of football games and exhibitions 
Report time for football games is 2 hours before kickoff. 

 

Event   Date    Time  Location  
Drum Line/Color Guard Camps  Thurs-Sun, Aug 11-14 All day  SoM, Pritchett 

Summer Band    Sun, Aug 14  1:00–8:00 PM SoM, SH Museum Banquet Hall 

     Mon-Fri, Aug 15-19 All day  SoM, Pritchett, Bowers 

New Student Convocation  Sunday, Aug. 21    

 Pep Band    “  12:45  School of Music 

 Full Band    “   3:10  Intramural Field near Coliseum 

First Monday Night BMB  Monday, August 22 6:30 PM Bowers Stadium 

SHSU @ Texas A&M (full band travels) Saturday, Sept. 3  TBA  College Station 

Labor Day NO Band Rehearsal  Monday, Sept 5  6:30 PM  Bowers Stadium 

SHSU vs. Northern Arizona  Saturday, Sept. 10 6:00 PM SHSU – Bowers Stadium     

 Bearkat Reunion Band`   “ 

 High School Twirler Day   “ 

SHSU vs. Texas A&M Commerce Saturday, Sept. 17 6:00 PM SHSU – Bowers Stadium  

 Bearkat Family Weekend   “ 

|No home game (SHSU @ Incarnate Word Saturday, Sept. 24   San Antonio 

Pep Band perform for Saturday@Sam Saturday, Sept 25  8:00-10:00 AM SHSU Mall Area 

  Firefest Pep Rally,  Thursday, Sept 29 TBA  SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

               Perform show, fireworks, bonfire  “ 

SHSU vs. SFA Battle of the Piney Woods Saturday, Oct. 1  All day   NRG Stadium 

 Homecoming Parade   Thursday, Oct 6  6:30 PM  19th Street  

 Distinguished Alumni Gala Friday, Oct 7  8:30 PM LSC Ballroom 

SHSU vs. ACU - Homecoming  Saturday, Oct. 8  2:00 PM SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

|No home game SHSU @Eastern Kentucky Saturday, Oct. 15    Richmond, KY 

|No home game SHSU @ Tarleton  Saturday, Oct. 22    Stephenville 

 Photo of BMB in new uniforms  “    SHSU 

Exhibition Show, Area Marching Contest Saturday, Oct. 29 All day  TBA  

 |No game     “ 
 

Leadership Auditions   Begin Mon Oct 3    

SHSU vs. Dixie State   Saturday, Nov. 5  TBA  St. George, UT 

BMB End of Season Celebration  Monday , Nov. 8  class time SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

SHSU vs. Southern Utah   Saturday, Nov. 12 noon  SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

 High School Band Day   “ 

 
Note: There will be NO PLAYOFFS for SHSU this year. We will be changing conferences for 2023. Our qualifications for 

that change make us ineligible for playoffs in our current conference.   
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